
BURGERS ONLY

Cheeseburger 
Spiceburger

£9.95
£ 10.45

THE ARK

MENU

SAT 9 .30AM -  3PM
 SUN 1 1AM -  3PM

 

ICE CREAM MILKSHAKES 

Oreo, Vanilla, Chocolate, Coffee
Strawberry, Oreo Mint

£3.95

ONION BHAJIS
CURRY OF THE DAY
SOUP OF THE DAY +  BREAD
COLESLAW 

£3.25

£4.25
£8.45
£6.25
£2.50

Chips
Cheesy Chips
Vegetable Samosas

£3.55
£3.95
£3.95

NUGGETS +  CHIPS

VEGAN CAFE

£ 1 1 .95

£5.95

Moving Mountain B12 Meat Free Burger
with Violife Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce,
Gherkin, Onion and The Ark's Special
Burger Sauce

Moving Mountain B12 Meat Free Burger
with Violife Cheese, Jalapeno, Tomato,
Lettuce, Gherkin, Onion and The Ark's
Spicy Sauce

SPICE BURGER +  CHIPS £ 12 .45

TOASTIES

Onion Bhaji and Mango Chutney
Cheese and Marmite
Pav Bhaji
Cheese and Tomato
Houmous, Jalapeno and Tomato
Sausage and Hash Brown

£5.95
£5.65
£5.95
£5.65
£5.95
£6.25

COFFEE 

Americano
Flat White
Cappucino
Latte 
Iced Latte
Mocha
Double Espresso
Homemade Caramel Syrup 

£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.40
£3.20
£2.20

60p

TEA 

Everyday, Green, Earl Grey or
Peppermint

£2.25

HOT CHOCOLATE £3. 10

CAKE SLICE 

+ 60P For Cheesy Chips

SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi
Fanta, Ginger Beer
Pepsi Max, Lemonade
Still Water, Sparkling Water
Appletiser

£3.00
£2.90
£2.70
£ 1 .95
£2.75

4 Nuggets in a light, crispy batter 

BURGER MEALS

CHEESEBURGER +  CHIPS

GF

GF
GF

GF -  ASK FOR SOY MILK

GF

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE COLESLAW


