### **BURGER MEALS**

+ 60P For Cheesy Chips

# CHEESEBURGER + CHIPS £11.95

Moving Mountain B12 Meat Free Burger with Violife Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce, Gherkin, Onion and The Ark's Special Burger Sauce

# SPICE BURGER + CHIPS £12.45

Moving Mountain B12 Meat Free Burger with Violife Cheese, Jalapeno, Tomato, Lettuce, Gherkin, Onion and The Ark's Spicy Sauce

# NUGGETS + CHIPS £5.95

4 Nuggets in a light, crispy batter

Chips GF	£3.55
Cheesy Chips GF	£3.95
Vegetable Samosas	£3.95

#### **TOASTIES**

SERVED WITH HOMEMADE COLESLAW

Onion Bhaji and Mango Chutney	£5.95
Cheese and Marmite	£5.65
Pav Bhaji	£5.95
Cheese and Tomato	£5.65
Houmous, Jalapeno and Tomato	£5.95
Sausage and Hash Brown	£6.25



#### **MENU**

**SAT** 9.30AM - 3PM **SUN** 11AM - 3PM

### **BURGERS ONLY**

Cheeseburger	£9.95
Spiceburger	£10.45
ONION BHAJIS GF	£4.25
CURRY OF THE DAY GF	£8.45
SOUP OF THE DAY + BREAD	£6.25
COLESLAW	£2.50
ICE CREAM MILKSHAKES GF - ASK FOR SOY MILK	
Oreo, Vanilla, Chocolate, Coffee Strawberry, Oreo Mint	£3.95
CAKE SLICE	£3.25
COFFEE	
Americano	£2.80
Flat White	£3.00
Cappucino	£3.00
Latte	£3.20
Iced Latte	£3.40
Mocha Double Espresso	£3.20
Homemade Caramel Syrup	£2.20
TEA	60p
Everyday, Green, Earl Grey or Peppermint	£2.25
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.10
SOFT DRINKS	
Pepsi	£3.00

£2.90

£2.70

£1.95

£2.75

Fanta, Ginger Beer

**Appletiser** 

Pepsi Max, Lemonade

Still Water, Sparkling Water